CAS Baker Challenge, 2019
Results — Boys

Preliminary Round, Final Standings
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Saint Joseph
Woodbridge
JPS
Carteret
Westfield
East B
Montville
Howell

Old Bridge
Monroe
Linden
Sayreville
South B
Union

Saint Thomas A
Morris Hills
JFK

Morris Knolls
Edison
Piscataway
North B

2723
2638
2491
2459
2457
2427
2407
2395
2365
2355
2298
2295
2228
2046
2027
1938
1902
1901
1633
1552
1529



High Baker Game  Monroe 278

High Baker Series  Saint Joseph 914

Top Qualifier Saint Joseph

Match Play Round

Q1. Howell (8) defeated Saint Joseph (1), 445-411
Q2. Westfield (5) defeated Carteret (4), 388-382

Q3. J.P. Stevens (3) defeated East Brunswick 68363
Q4. Woodbridge (2) defeated Montville (7), 512-374

S1. Westfield defeated Howell, 417-324
S2. Woodbridge defeated J.P. Stevens, 430-351

Championship Match
Woodbridge defeated Westfield, 452-420
Third-Place Match

J.P. Stevens defeated Howell, 406-395



Final Standings — Top Four

1. Woodbridge
2. Westfield
3. J.P. Stevens
4. Howell



CAS Baker Challenge, 2019
Results — Girls

Preliminary Round, Final Standings
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Carteret 2107
South B 2056
Howell 2040
Teaneck 2022
East B 1947
WB 1891
Edison 1838
Old Bridge 1776
Sayreville 1713
Monroe 1622
JFK 1579
Saint Thomas A 1571
JPS 1446
Piscataway 1324
North B 1268

Morris Knolls 1122

High Baker Game  Howell
High Baker Series  Carteret
Top Qualifier Carteret

226
787



Match Play Round

Q1. Carteret (1) defeated Old Bridge (8), 401-296
Q2. Teaneck (4) defeated East Brunswick (5), 2%-28
Q3. Howell (3) defeated Woodbridge (6), 376-265
Q4. Edison (7) defeated South Brunswick (2), 309-29

S1. Teaneck defeated Carteret, 388-325
S2. Howell defeated Edison, 376-327

Championship Match
Teaneck defeated Howell, 379-288
Third-Place Match
Carteret defeated Edison, 359-293
Final Standings — Top Four
1. Teaneck
2.Howell

3. Carteret
4. Edison



