CAS Baker Challenge, 2019

Results-Boys

Preliminary Round, Final Standings

1	Saint Joseph	2723
2	Woodbridge	2638
3	JPS	2491
4	Carteret	2459
5	Westfield	2457
6	East B	2427
7	Montville	2407
8	Howell	2395
9	Old Bridge	2365
10	Monroe	2355
11	Linden	2298
12	Sayreville	2295
13	South B	2228
14	Union	2046
15	Saint Thomas A	2027
16	Morris Hills	1938
17	JFK	1902
18	Morris Knolls	1901
19	Edison	1633
20	Piscataway	1552
21	North B	1529

High Baker Game Monroe 278 High Baker Series Saint Joseph 914 Top Qualifier Saint Joseph

Match Play Round

Q1. Howell (8) defeated Saint Joseph (1), 445-411

Q2. Westfield (5) defeated Carteret (4), 388-382

Q3. J.P. Stevens (3) defeated East Brunswick (6), 460-353

Q4. Woodbridge (2) defeated Montville (7), 512-374

S1. Westfield defeated Howell, 417-324

S2. Woodbridge defeated J.P. Stevens, 430-351

Championship Match

Woodbridge defeated Westfield, 452-420

Third-Place Match

J.P. Stevens defeated Howell, 406-395

Final Standings – Top Four

- 1. Woodbridge
- 2. Westfield
- 3. J.P. Stevens
- 4. Howell

CAS Baker Challenge, 2019 Results – Girls

Preliminary Round, Final Standings

1	Carteret	2107	
2	South B	2056	
3	Howell	2040	
4	Teaneck	2022	
5	East B	1947	
6	WB	1891	
7	Edison	1838	
8	Old Bridge	1776	
9	Sayreville	1713	
10	Monroe	1622	
11	JFK	1579	
12	Saint Thomas A	1571	
13	JPS	1446	
14	Piscataway	1324	
15	North B	1268	
16	Morris Knolls	1122	
High Baker Game		Howell	226
High Baker Series		Carteret	787
Top Qualifier		Carteret	
_	-		

Match Play Round

- Q1. Carteret (1) defeated Old Bridge (8), 401-296
- Q2. Teaneck (4) defeated East Brunswick (5), 296-285
- Q3. Howell (3) defeated Woodbridge (6), 376-265
- Q4. Edison (7) defeated South Brunswick (2), 309-291
- S1. Teaneck defeated Carteret, 388-325
- S2. Howell defeated Edison, 376-327

Championship Match

Teaneck defeated Howell, 379-288

Third-Place Match

Carteret defeated Edison, 359-293

Final Standings – Top Four

- 1. Teaneck
- 2. Howell
- 3. Carteret
- 4. Edison